MATCH 113

.22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

2015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 22

Winner

Match 2nd - Tie

Match 2nd - Tie

5130

5779

5749

PRICE, MARCELLA G
RIVERVIEW, FL - USA

MCALPIN, KATHERINE L

WASHINGTON, MO - USA

FLEMING, CHRIS A
OAKDALE, MN - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

CIVILIAN

1. SS 2391 - 38
2. SS 2390 - 35
3. EX 2372 - 30
4. MK 2371 - 36
5. MK 2348 - 34
6. SS 2302 - 32
7. MK 2285 - 30
8. MK 2243 - 25
9. MK 2230 - 29
10. MK 2189 - 21
11. MK 2185 - 22
12. Ss 2178 - 18
13. MK 2154 - 24
14. MU 2101 - 21
15. MK 1941 - 6

16. MU 1759 - 5

17. MK 1525 - 4

18. MK 1394 - 17
19. MK 1166 - 3

20. SS 743 - 11

POLICE

1. EX 2390 - 35

SERVICE
1. MU 1959 - 13

.22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking

1. SS 2391 - 38

2. EX 2390 - 35

SS 2390 - 35
4. EX 2372 - 30
5. MK 2371 - 36
6. MK 2348 - 34
7. SS 2302 - 32
8. MK 2285 - 30
9. MK 2243 - 25

10. MK 2230 - 29
11. MK 2189 - 21
12. MK 2185 - 22
13. ss 2178 - 18
14. MK 2154 - 24
15. MU 2101 - 21
16. MU 1959 - 13
17. MK 1941 - 6

5130 -
5779 -
5399 -
5861 -
5964 -
5880 -
5544 -
5752 -
5321 -
1037 -
1039 -
5315 -
6089 -
5652 -
5558 -
5920 -
5760 -
5783 -
5453 -
5647 -

5749 -

1182 -

5130 -
5749 -
5779 -
5399 -
5861 -
5964 -
5880 -
5544 -
5752 -
5321 -
1037 -
1039 -
5315 -
6089 -
5652 -
1182 -
5558 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

PRICE, MARCELLA G
MCALPIN, KATHERINE L
JONES, SUSAN L
KWON, SAMUEL R
ANDRIANOVA, LIUDMILA
RAISOR, GABRIELLE K
RAGO, BEN

BLEISTEIN, SUSAN
REINER, CHRIS
GIBSON, ZOE

POOLE, MASON

ISAAC, WARREN G
COCHARD, JOSHUAR
MCCARTNEY, RACHEL E
KIRKLIN, AARON

ROSH, SHARON
SCHAFER, KEVIN J
HAMMONDS, LOGAN
BADIAK, RAYMOND
PENNY, ROBERT E

FLEMING, CHRIS A

SGT SMITH, ZACHARIAH J, USA RES

PRICE, MARCELLA G
FLEMING, CHRIS A
MCALPIN, KATHERINE L
JONES, SUSAN L
KWON, SAMUEL R
ANDRIANOVA, LIUDMILA
RAISOR, GABRIELLE K
RAGO, BEN

BLEISTEIN, SUSAN
REINER, CHRIS
GIBSON, ZOE

POOLE, MASON

ISAAC, WARREN G
COCHARD, JOSHUAR
MCCARTNEY, RACHEL E

SGT SMITH, ZACHARIAH J, USA RES

KIRKLIN, AARON

SS 2391 - 38
SS 2390 - 35
EX 2390 - 35

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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MATCH 113

.22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

.22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

MU
MK
MK
MK
SS

1759 - 5
1525 - 4
1394 - 17
1166 - 3
743 - 11

5920 - ROSH, SHARON
5760 - SCHAFER, KEVIN J
5783 - HAMMONDS, LOGAN
5453 - BADIAK, RAYMOND
5647 - PENNY, ROBERT E
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CIVILIAN
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2391-38
2390 - 35
2390 - 35
2372 -30
2371 - 36
2348 - 34
2302 - 32
2285 - 30
2243 - 25
2230 -29
2189 -21
2185 - 22
2178 -18
2154 - 24
2101-21
1959 - 13
1941 -6

1759 -5

1525-4

1394 - 17
1166 - 3

743 -11

MATCH 113 .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants )

5130 - PRICE, MARCELLA G
5749 - FLEMING, CHRIS A

5779 - MCALPIN, KATHERINE L
5399 - JONES, SUSAN L

5861 - KWON, SAMUEL R

5964 - ANDRIANOVA, LIUDMILA
5880 - RAISOR, GABRIELLE K
5544 - RAGO, BEN

5752 - BLEISTEIN, SUSAN

5321 - REINER, CHRIS

1037 - GIBSON, ZOE

1039 - POOLE, MASON

5315 - ISAAC, WARREN G

6089 - COCHARD, JOSHUAR
5652 - MCCARTNEY, RACHEL E
1182 - SGT SMITH, ZACHARIAH J, USA RES
5558 - KIRKLIN, AARON

5920 - ROSH, SHARON

5760 - SCHAFER, KEVIN J

5783 - HAMMONDS, LOGAN
5453 - BADIAK, RAYMOND
5647 - PENNY, ROBERT E

22 - Total Entries



